Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:36.53
4:39.49
4:39.88
4:40.90
4:46.90
4:47.71
4:49.54
4:50.18
4:50.98
4:53.29
4:54.39
5:01.00
5:04.78
5:12.95
5:13.59
5:49.33
5:59.49
6:26.70
7:36.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:40.90
4:39.88

4:39.49

4-3A 53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

452
437
436
431
404
401
393
391
388
379
374
350
337
311
310
224
205
165
100

WA Pts
431
436

437

452

Round

F

Round

F
H

Date

18/02/18
11/03/18
24/03/18
07/04/18
08/04/17
07/01/18
02/04/17
271117
26/02/17
08/01/17
28/11/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
15/10/16
17/04/16
30/11/15
21/11/15
21/11/14
12/01/14

Date

07/04/18
24/03/18
11/03/18

18/02/18

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Robin Deal Memorial Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Meet

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open
Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

Suffolk Conntv Chamnionshing 2018

Venue
Ipswich
Sudbury
Cambridge
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Sudbury
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Bury St Edmunds

Sudbury

Venue
Newmarket
Cambridge

Sudbury

Inswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffalk 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:50.18
4:46.90
4:49.54
4:50.98
4:53.29
4:54.39
5:01.00
5:12.95
5:04.78
5:13.59
5:49.33
5:59.49
6:26.70

7:36.45

Copyright 2024

401
391
404
393
388
379
374
350
311
337
310
224
205
165
100

07/01/18
271117
08/04/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
08/01/17
28/11/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
17/04/16
30/11/15
21/11/15
21/11/14
12/01/14

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
West Suffolk Club Championships

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

[

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury

Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds

Sudbury

Page 2/2

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



