Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Willmott - (928267) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.53	452	F	18/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:39.49	437		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:39.88	436	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
4:40.90	431	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
4:46.90	404	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
4:47.71	401		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:49.54	393		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:50.18	391	F	27/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:50.98	388	F	26/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:53.29	379		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:54.39	374	F	28/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:01.00	350	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
5:04.78	337	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
5:12.95	311	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
5:13.59	310	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
5:49.33	224	F	30/11/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:59.49	205	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
6:26.70	165	F	21/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
7:36.45	100		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	4:40.90	431	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
	4:39.88	436	Н	24/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
	4:39.49	437		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
Co	4:36.53 pyright 2024	452 4	F	18/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

	·				·		Page 2 / 2
4:47.71	401		07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:50.18	391	F	27/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
4:46.90	404	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
4:49.54	393		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:50.98	388	F	26/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
4:53.29	379		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
4:54.39	374	F	28/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:01.00	350	F	20/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
5:12.95	311	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
5:04.78	337	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
5:13.59	310	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
5:49.33	224	F	30/11/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
5:59.49	205	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
6:26.70	165	F	21/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
7:36.45	100		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3